

## BANANA BREAD - SINGLE SLICE

### GLUTEN FREE

Enjoy a slice of simply delicious gluten free banana bread topped with sweet banana chips.

760g | pack of 8 serves

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Serving Size: 95g	Average Quantity per 100g
	Average Quantity per serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	1270kj	1330kj
Protein	4.3g	4.6g
Fat, total	11.7g	12.3g
- saturated	3.1g	3.3g
Carbohydrate	45.2g	47.6g
- sugars	25.1g	26.4g
Sodium	213mg	224mg

### INGREDIENTS

Gluten Free Mix (Maize Starch, Sugar, Soy Flour, Vegetable Shortening (Vegetable Oil, Emulsifiers (471, 477), Antioxidants (307)), Canola Oil, Egg Powder, Milk Powder, Milk Solids, Aerators (500, 450), Modified Food Starch (1422), Emulsifier (471, 341i), Thickeners (415, 412, 464), Flavour (Dextrose, Flavour, Free Flowing Agent (554))), Banana Puree (19%) (Banana Fruit, Citric Acid (330), Ascorbic Acid (300)), Water, Egg, Canola Oil, Sugar, Dehydrated Banana (3.5%), Glycerine, Emulsifier (Contains Humectant (420, 1520), Emulsifiers (471, 475), Acidity Regulator (570)), Dextrose Monohydrate, Preservative (202), Flavour, Xanthan Gum (415)

### ALLERGENS

**Contains** Egg, Milk, Soybeans

**May Contain** Tree nuts



**Country of Origin** Made in Australia from at least 50% Australian ingredients  
**Storage** Keep Frozen <-18°C. Thaw and Store ambient and use within 14 days.

**Frozen Shelf Life** 364 days

**Refrigerated Shelf Life** 14 days

**Ambient Shelf Life** 14 days

### INNER CARTON

**Serves** 8 serves per carton

**Gross Weight** 0.90kg

**Dimensions** H 127mm x W 190mm x L 224mm

**Barcode** 9331043021204

### OUTER CARTON

**Gross Weight** 5.71kg

**Dimensions** H 385mm x W 231mm x L 389mm

**Barcode** 19331043021201

### PORTION

**Gross Weight** 97g

**Dimensions** H 23mm x W 110mm x L 95mm

**Barcode** 09331043021266

### QUICK INFO



**DISCLAIMER:** Priestleys endeavours to ensure the information from this website is current. Sometimes changes are made in ingredients. You must always rely on the nutritional, ingredient and allergen information on the packaging. You will appreciate Priestleys accepts no responsibility for any loss or injury suffered by any person relying upon any information from this website which differs from the information on the packaging of our product.